
 

 

2018 School Fees Schedule 

Total Cost per Child Compulsory Fees including 

levies 

Voluntary Library Fund 

Contribution 

Fees plus Voluntary Library 

Fund 

1st Child 2,666 110.00 2,776 

2nd Child 1,564  1,564 

3rd Child 1,232  1,232 

4th Child    842    842 

 
Library Fund Contribution is a voluntary donation, not a levy.  As such, it is totally tax deductible.  These funds are used 
for much needed library resources.  Capital Levy forms part of the school fees and there is an expectation of payment by 
all families within the school.  These funds go directly towards capital loan repayments and capital expenditure on 
school buildings, grounds and equipment.  This levy is compulsory and is not tax deductible. 
 
 

Additional Fees NOT included in the above table 
 
Prep Resource Levy of $90 will be added to the Term 1 Fees. 
 

Year 4 and Year 5 Camp Fees.  This is a lump sum charged per child, which will be included in the School Fee Statement 
prior to the camp.  Prices for camps are yet to be determined.   
 
Year 6 Canberra Trip.  A deposit of $250 is to be paid in Term 4 of Year 5.  In Year 6, further instalments in Terms 1 and 2 
of $250 each term and one further instalment, to be determined once costs have been received, will be required prior 
to departure.   These charges will be invoiced by the school. 
 

Music, Speech & Drama, Chess and Tennis will require additional payments for those students who choose to do these 
activities and are paid directly to the teachers involved.  These are private lessons and therefore will not be included in 
the School Fee Statements. 
 
 

SAMPLE INSTALMENT PLAN FOR DIRECT DEBITS to assist you in calculating your yearly fees, which includes the 
voluntary Library Fund Contribution (please deduct if you do not wish to pay). 
 

If you have three children, one in Year 4, one in Year 2 and one in Preparatory 
 

The first child fees 
& levies 

$2,756  Total Fees Number 
of 

payments 

Instalment 
Amount 

Instalment Type 

The second child 
fees & levies 

$1,564  5,522 ÷ 20    277.60 Fortnightly 
Instalment 

The third child 
fees & levies 

$1,232   ÷ 10    552.20 Monthly Instalment 

Total for the year $5,552   ÷  4 1,388 Term Instalment 

St Agnes School 
Mt Gravatt 

 

Preparatory to Year 6 
29 Tudor Street, Mt Gravatt Qld 4122 

Phone:  3349 5130 

Email:  pmtgravatt@bne.catholic.edu.au 

www.stagnes.qld.edu.au 
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Payment of Fees 

Fees are billed by term (4 times per year) from February to November.  Fee Statements are issued via email at the 

commencement of each term.   Parents/Caregivers are requested to pay the School Fees account by the due date, 

which is shown on your Statement.  School preferred method of payment is by direct debit from your bank account or 

credit card.  Payments can also be made by BPay, EFTPOS or Cash. 

 

Fees and Levies 

Tuition Fees  Family Tuition Fees 

1st Child 1,626  

2nd Child 1,034 2,640  (2 children) 

3rd Child     702 3,342   (3 children) 

4th Child     312 3,654   (4 children) 

   

School Levies (per Child)   

Levies  530  

    

Levies (per Family)   

Capital Levy    510 Non Tax Deductible 

   

Voluntary Tax Deductible Contribution (per Family)   

Library Fund Contribution    110 Tax Deductible 
 

School Levies includes Resources, Activities, Technology, On-line subscriptions for Maths and Reading and other 

incidental expenses. 

 

 

 

 


